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Anlage
Entringer StraBe 55, 72119 Ammerbuch-Poltringen

Hallenadresse
Entringer StralRe 55, 72119 Ammerbuch-Poltringen
T 07073 3628 marliese.schneck@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Lampelj, Philipp
T 01604959770 philipp.lampelj@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Baudouin, Philipp
T 0179 2190195 philipp.baudouin@gmx.de
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Damen 1
MF: Kathrin Schwab-Dobratz; T 0176 44439136
S_Kathrin@web.de
Damen 2

MF: Leonie Rall

m 015775366431; leonie_rall@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schubert, Sabine
Maisch, Lisa
Fink, Friederike
Dilchert, Janine
Ebeler, Frances
Rall, Anna-Lena

Schwab-Dobratz, Kathrin

Knull, Caroline
Muller, Franziska
Islambasic, Mia
Baudouin, Tanja
Wilhelm, Rebecca
Rall, Leonie
Aicher, Carolin
Schuler, Corinne
Mikeler, Simone
Steppuhn, Klara
Duncker, Helen
Senghaas, Emilie
Bross, Kathrin
Haischt, Franziska
Batteux, Sophie
Bauer, Lorena
Kleinpeter, Viktoria
Seyboldt, Nadine

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28701319
28650230
28850432
29001155
29200452
29051151
28650354
29354827
29600501
20653293
28700826
29751594
29452034
29551897
29354477
28050391
20351694
29952325
20354546
29101458
28450555
29804605
29952805
29952822
29851223

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Bartmann, Nele
Kaupp, Lisa
Kitterer, Wiebke
Hoja, Carmen
Kuhn, Lillian
Straub, Yolene
Kramer, Patricia
Wegerich, Gudrun
Steppuhn, Anke
Bosen, Christine

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20351695
20450300
27652700
29351918
20354981
20359124
29251304
26651216
27082262
28151846

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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